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NEO SERIES

NEO6-X

6 Watt Interchangeable Power supply

NEOO006.0-1-X

Available Outputs:

5V

1400mA

12v

600mA

24v

300mA

More Outputs Available As Part Of Our Standard Fox Range

6V-75vV-9v-15V-18V

Dimensions Technical Data
Input voltage 100-240V=10%
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
354 - Input current 160 - 80 mA
I Leakage current <10pA
Output voltage tolerance +5%
T
Turn-on delay <3s
it
o ‘; } Stand-by <01W
— | || 4
hl‘ | ‘ Efficiency DoE: Energy Efficiency level VI
: = B I I [ MTBF 200,000 h*
— 1 Il
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https://www.haredataelectronics.co.uk/interchangeable-power-supply-neo6-x-5v-12v-24v

NEO12-X

12 Watt Interchangeable Power supply

NEOO012.0-1-X

Available Outputs:

5V

2000mA

12v

1000mA

24V

500mA

More Outputs Available As Part Of Our Standard Fox Range

6V-75V-9V-15V-18V-48V

Dimensions

791

Technical Data

Input voltage

Frequency

Input current

Leakage current

Output voltage tolerance
Turn-on delay

Stand-by

Efficiency

MTBF

100 - 240V =10 %
50 -60Hz
300 -150 mA

10 pA

=01W
DoE: Energy Efficiency level VI

200.000 h*

VAL /60 Hz & 230 VAL / 50 Hz,


https://www.haredataelectronics.co.uk/interchangeable-power-supply-neo12-x-5v-12v-24v

NEO18-X

18 Watt Interchangeable Power supply

NEOO018.0-1-X

Available Outputs:

5V

3000mA

12v

1500mA

24V

750mA

More Outputs Available As Part Of Our Standard Fox Range

6V-75V-9V-15V-18V-48V

Dimensions Technical Data
Inputvoltage 100-260V=10%
I s J Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
/—\‘ —_— Input current 400 - 200 mA
| T Leakage current 210uA
| S Output voltage tolerance £5%
s — Turn-on delay <1s
| — —§ Stand-by S0TW
e ‘ i Efficiency DoE: Energy Efficiency level VI
S 0 O

\ L | MTBF 200.000 h*
= == L === - I

A 760 H2 & 230 VAL / 50 Hz,



https://www.haredataelectronics.co.uk/interchangeable-power-supply-neo18-x-5v-12v-24v

NEO30-X

30 Watt Interchangeable Power supply

NEOO030.0-1-X

Available Outputs:
5V

5000mA

12v

2500mA

24V

1250mA

\Y

More Outputs Available As Part Of Our Standard Fox Range

6V-75V-9V-15V-18V-48V

Dimensions

93.7

Technical Data

Input voltage

Frequency

Input current

Leakage current

Output voltage tolerance
Turn-on delay

Stand-by

Efficiency

MTBF
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100 -240V = 10%
50-60Hz

600 - 300 mA

<10pA

=5%

=3s

=01W

Dok: Energy Efficiency level VI

200.000 h*

(/60 Hz & 230 VAL /50 Hz,


https://www.haredataelectronics.co.uk/interchangeable-power-supply-neo30-x-5v-12v-24v



